
No. [ITDIDW/23(C)/EE (C-I)/2011/ Dated 109/2011 

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference: This Office NIQ No. IITD/DW/23(C)/EE (C-I)/2011/1696 Dated: 15.09.2011. 

Due to some unavoidable circumstances, the date of application, issue, submission and opening of 
Quotation is hereby extended. 

Name of Work A.R. & M.O. Public Health service at lIT Delhi during the year 2011 - 12. 

Sub Head Operations of water supply system of Running of tubewells, pumps, 
motors & accessories etc at lIT Delhi. 

r·---· 
I Eshmatcd I 
i (' 't I

II "os 
i (in t'.) I

I 

-+
I 

I i 

~_._._-
I I 

I 2,22,475/­ II 

I 

I [L.__....__­

Earnest Time for Last Date Last Date Date of Date of 
Money Completion of receipt of issue of submission opening of 
(in ~.) application Quotation of Quotation 

Quotation 

4,450/- 01 Month 26.09.2011 27.09.2011 28.09.2011 28.09.2011 
Upto 4:00 Upto 4:00 Upto 3:00 at 3:30 

PM PM PM PM 

Other terms & Conditions will remain same. lis-
For details see our web site www.litd.ac.ll1 ~ 

~utive Engineer (C-I) 

Ch.to: NPN-IO 
Work Colle WO-

To aU the approved contractors with us. 
Copy to: 

] Executive Engineer (C-I) 
2. A.E.E. (P.H.) 
3 A.F.E. (P) 
4. D.A (Works Accounts) 
5. D.R. (A/c's): For opening of Quotation on 28.09.2011 at 3.30 P.M in the Office ofE.E (C-I) 
6. Notice Board 

" C' C' TTT ro.CI ilT. n:"~ln" ",f'Tonrl.".r nAti"p An "rphcit" <It TTT Oplhi f()r wiclp nllhlic.itv 

~
 
eust 
hund 

rCam 
l _ 

GIVEN AS READ AS 
As mentioned in the NIQ To be corrected as 

of Quotation Rs. 150.00 (Rs. One 
red Fifty) in cash deposit in S.B.!. or 

lra Bank at lIT Delhi. (Non-refundable). 

_ .. 

Cost of Quotation Rs. 500.00 (Rs. Five hundred) 
in cash deposit in S.B.I. or Canara Bank at lIT 
Delhi. (Non-refundable). 

II 


